ISOframe Corner e Stands
v Semplici v Modulari v/ Portatile

Questo opuscolo € stato creato per dare idee e ispirazione su come costruire stand fieristici attraenti e funzionali
con il nostro esclusivo sistema espositivo ISOframe. Se avete bisogno di regolazioni su questi stand o di un design
e dimensioni completamente diversi, vi preghiamo di contattarci per consulenze specialistiche e il nostro servizio di

rendering 3D gratuito.

Non creare da soli - ottieni il nostro aiuto nella progettazione del tuo prossimo stand fieristico!

A ISOframe X frame’

Display Wa Ve Display



Midi  Item no. IS-9550-1

Mo ISOframe 3 X 3 metre (9 sqm) 1 side open Maxi Item no. 1S-0550-2

oPlaY wave

Specification, Midi height
1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
7 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Semi circular table module 1S-9415-1
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
2 Graphic wing 40 1S-9407-1
1 SwingUp 83020




Midi  Item no. IS-9551-1

Mo ISOframe 3 x 3 metre (9 sqm) 2 sides open Maxi  Item no. 1S-0551-2

oPlaY wave

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
6  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Semi circular table module 1S-9415-1

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 Circular counter IS-9496

1 SwingUp 83020
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A IS Oframe 3y 4 metre (12 sqm) 1 side open o

Maxi Item no. IS-9552-2

oPlaY wave

1
8
2
2
1
1
1

[tem no. IS-9552-1

Specification, Midi height

Wave starter module

Wave extension module
Keyboard table module
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved
SwingUp

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
IS-9475
83020
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A ISOframe’

Display

wave

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Midi

[tem no. IS-9463-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9463-2

Specification, Midi height

—_ NN 2 a AW =

Door - B, straight, Starter
Wave extension module
Compact, Extension 90°
Compact, Extension 22,5°
Semi-circular table
Merchandise keyboard table
Shelves

Circular counters

SwingUp

1S-9456
IS-W-82-E
1S-9451
1S-9451
IS-9415
1S-9413
1S-9454
1S-9496
83020




EAISOframe 3y 4 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open

oPlaY wave

Specification, Midi height
1 SC Double height module
5  Wave extension module
1 80x250 Ceiling module
1 DS Semi-circular table module
1 Insertprofile
1 Fabric frame Kit 200x227
2 Single foot (Twist in)

IS-9411-1-Special
IS-W-82-E
1S-9434
IS-9415-1-DSS
1S-9253

1S-9211

1S-9061

Midi  Item no. IS-9553-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9553-2

Corner trim 750 mm
Corner trim 770 mm
Kicker and Hanger 400
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved
SwingUp

IS-0750-CT
IS-0770-CT
IS-400-KHN
1S-9473
1S-9475
83020




Gq ISOframe 5, g metre (12 sqm) 1 side open i

oPlaY wave

ltem no. IS-9554-1
ltem no. 1S-9554-2

Specification, Midi height

- = D B NN Do NN

Wave starter module

Wave extension module
Graphic stiffener

Merch keyboard table module
Keyboard table module
Floating shelf

Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar single unit curved

SwingUp

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
IS-800-GS
IS-9413-3
1S-9413-1
1S-9454
IS-80-TM02
1S-9477
83020
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Midi  Item no. IS-9464-1

Mo ISOframe 2 X 6 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open Maxi ltem no. 1S-0464-2

oPlaY wave

Specification, Midi height

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S
3 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
3  Compact, extensions, straight 1S-9451

1 Merchandise keyboard table 1S-9413

2  Keyboard tables 1S-9413

2 Shelves 1S-9454

2 Media screen holders IS-80-TM02
1 ISObar single, curved IS-9477

1 SwingUp 83020
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A IS Oframe 4y 4 metre (16 sqm) 3 sides open e g

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9581-2

Specification, Midi height + end sections 302 cm

2  Showcase, double height 1S-9411-1 14 Corner trim, 750 IS-0750-CT
4 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 6  Shelves for showcase IS-SW-05

1 Wave Flexi-Link IS-W-FLH 12 Brackets for shelves IS-SW-10
6  Extension post IS-0750-EP 1 Rectangular counter 1S-9495

2  Base corner post IS-0750-EBM 1 ISObar starter Straight 1S-9470

4 Extension corner post IS-0750-EEM 1 ISObar End Straight 1S-9472

4 Top corner post IS-0755-ETM 1 3 section double sided

4 Corner trim, 770 IS-0770-CT 120 cm high wall Special
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A ISOframe’

oPlaY wave

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame Kit 200x227
2 90° Corner profile kit
2 Double foot maxi
2 Insertprofile
11 Wave extension module
1  Keyboard table module
1 Media screen holder 75/100

3 X 6 metre (18 sqm) 1 side open

1S-9211
1S-9377
1S-9063
1S-9253
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02

Midi

ltem no. IS-9555-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9555-2

SC Double height module
Graphic wing 40 module
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
Corner trim 750 mm

Corner trim 770 mm

1S-941X-1
1S-9407-1
1S-9312
1S-9318
IS-0750-CT
IS-0770-CT
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EAISOframe 3,6 metre (18 sqm) 2 sides open Midi o 10 5 9465

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9465-2

A combination of ISOframe Wave and Fabric.

Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419 4 Acrylic literature holders IS-9318
4 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E 1 Flying oval post 1S-9426
1 Compact, straight, Extension 1S-9450 3 Metal literature holders IS-80-LHO1
1 Keyboard table 1S-9413 1  Rectangular counter 1S-9495
1 Showcase, Double height IS-9411 1  Fabric frame 200x227/247 cm 1S-9211/12
1 Wire system kit IS-9312 Connection profiles for Fabric frame included
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A ISOframe 3y 6 metre (18 sqm) 2 sides open g

Display wave Maxi  Item no. IS-9556-2

Specification, Midi height

1 Door module Straight B Special IS-9456-1

7  Compact module Straight 1S-9451-1

3 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Square table module Special 1S-9414-1

1 Graphic wing straight 20 1S-9408-1

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02
1 Circular counters 1S-9496
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4 I1ISOframe 3y g petre (18 sqm)

oPlaY wave

1
6
2
2
1
1
1

Midi

3 sules ope“ Maxi Item no. IS-9557-2

ltem no. IS-9557-1

Specification, Midi height

Wave starter module

Wave extension module
Keyboard table module
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar Extension curved
ISObar End Curved

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475

®



4 I1ISOframe 3y g petre (18 sqm)

e wave

Specification

2 Wave starter module
Wave starter module
Wave extension module

Wave extension module

- w b~ =

Semi circular table module

3 sides open

IS-W-82-S
IS-W-83-S
IS-W-82-E
IS-W-83-E
IS-9415-2

Midi / Maxi Item no. IS-9558

—_ a4 g a4

Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar Extension curved
ISObar End Curved

IS-80-TM02
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475

®



(A ISOframe 3y 7metre (21 sqm) 2 sides open o

DIEE wave

[tem no. 1S-9580-1
[tem no. 1IS-9580-2

Specification, Midi height + center section 302 cm

N

—_ = N B

—_ A a0 DA NN = Ol = N = DN DMNDMNDNDNDNDND 2

Wave end showcase

Compact module Straight, 800
Compact module 45° inside

Showcase, double height
Keyboard table module

Door section

Graphic wing, 400
90° corner post, base
90° corner post, center
90° corner post, top
Straight beam, 400
Straight beam, 800
45° curved beam
Extension post

Base corner post
Extension corner post
Top corner post
Corner trim

Corner trim

Floating shelf, 400
Shelves for showcase
Brackets for shelves
ISObar starter curved
ISObar Extension curved
ISObar End Curved
iPad holder

1S-9411-1
1S-9451-1
1S-9451-1
1S-9411-1
1S-9413-1
1S-9458
1S-9407-1
IS-0750-1B90
IS-0750-1E90
IS-0755-IT90
IS-400-BS
IS-800-BS
1S-8045-1
IS-0750-EP
IS-0750-EBM
IS-0750-EEM
IS-0755-ETM
IS-0750-CT
IS-0770-CT
1S-9616
IS-SW-05
IS-SW-10
1S-9473
1S-9474
IS-9475
10514
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A ISOframe’

oPlaY wave

3 X 8 metre (24 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height
1 Door - A, straight, Starter
2 Door stabilizing kit
14 Wave extension module
1 Keyboard table
1 Semi-circular merchandise table
1 Media screen holder 75/100

Midi  Item no. IS-9466-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9466-2

1S-9417-1 2 4-section Alu slatwall panels
1S-9319 2 4 sections corner trim pairs
IS-W-82-E 4 Straight beam 800

Special

IS-9415

IS-80-TM02

1S-9364
1S-9367
1S-800-B




A ISOframe’

oPlaY wave

3 X 8 metre (24 sqm)

1
1
2
2
2
2

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

Door straight A

Merch semi-circular table module
4-section Alu slatwall panels
Straight beam 800

DS Semi-circular table module
Media screen holder 75/100

1S-9417-1
IS-9415-3
1S-9364
IS-800-BS
IS-9415-1-DSS
IS-80-TM02

Midi

[tem no. IS-9559-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9559-2

w N = BN

80x250 Ceiling module
Wave extension module
Compact ext module straight
Flying oval

Door stabilizing kit

Literature holder for oval post

1S-9434
IS-W-82-E
1S-9451-1
1S-9426
1S-9319
IS-80-LHO1
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4 ISOframe 3y gmetre (24 sqm)

oPlaY wave

—_ a A N =

3 sides open

Specification, Midi height

Door straight A

Semi-circular table module special
Corner trim 750 mm

Corner trim 770 mm

Media screen holder 75/100
Merch keyboard table module

1S-9417-1
1S-9415-1
IS-0750-CT
IS-0770-CT
IS-80-TM02
1S-9413-3

Midi  Item no. IS-9560-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9560-2

2 Floating shelf

9  Wave extension module
1 ISObar starter curved

1 ISObar extension straight
1 ISObar End Curved

1S-9454
IS-W-82-E
1S-9473
1S-9471
1S-9475




[ I1ISOframe 4y g metre (24 sqm)

oPlaY wave

1 side open

Specification, Midi height

Storage room 80x80

Compact ext module straight
Keyboard table module

Media screen holder 75/100
Merch semi-circular table module
4-section alu. slatwall panels

Corner trim 4 sections

1S-9419-1
1S-9451-1
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02
1S-9415-3
1S-9364
1S-9367

Midi
Maxi

N = = —a g N

ltem no. IS-9561-1
ltem no. IS-9561-2

Straight beam 800
Wave extension module
ISObar starter curved
ISObar Extension curved
ISObar End Curved
SwingUp

IS-800-BS
IS-W-82-E
1S-9473
1S-9474
1S-9475
83020

®



Mark ISOframe 4 x 6 metre (24 sqm) 2 sides open Midi  Item no. IS-9467-1

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9467-2

Specification, Midi height

1  Storage room 80x80 1S-9419-1

5  Compact ext module straight 1S-9451-1

4 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E

1 80x250 Ceiling module IS-9434

1 DS Semi-circular table module IS-9415-1-DSS
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02

1 Rectangular counter IS-9495

1 SwingUp 83020

®



Mark ISOframe 4 x 6 metre (24 sqm) 3 sides open Midi  Item no. IS-9563-1

Display wave Maxi Item no. IS-9563-2

Specification, Midi height

3 Compact ext module straight IS-9451-1 1 80x250 Ceiling module IS-9434-Special
1 Semi-circular table module IS-9415-1 2 Fabric frame kit 60x227 1S-9201

1 Merch keyboard table module IS-9413-3 2  Fabric frame kit 80x227 1S-9204

2 Floating shelf IS-9454 4 90° Corner profile kit IS-9377

1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 Circular counter IS-9496

1 Wave starter module IS-W-82-S 1 SwingUp 83020

2 Wave extension module IS-W-82-E

D



4 I1ISOframe gy 5 metre (25 sqm)

3 sides open

Specification, Midi height
2 \Wave starter module
10 Wave extension module
3 Semi circular table module
2 Media screen holder 75/100

Midi  [tem no. IS-9582-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9582-2

IS-W-82-S 1 ISObar starter Straight IS-9470
IS-W-82-E 1 ISObar Extension Curved 90° 1S-9479
IS-9415-2 1 ISObar End Straight IS-9472
IS-80-TM02




A IS Oframe g5y g metre (30 sqm)

it wave

—_ a2 N 0o =

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

Wave extension module
Compact start. module straight
Compact ext module straight
Graphic wing module, 400 mm
Keyboard table module

Media screen holder 75/100

IS-W-82-E
1S-9402-1
1S-9404-1
1S.9407-1
1S-9413-1
IS-80-TM02

Midi  Item no. IS-9583-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9583-2

2 Wire system

10  Acrylic literature holder
2 All-in-one case

2 SwingUp

Add 2 set of corner trims

1S-9311
1S-9318
5053
83020




A ISOframe’

oPlaY wave

4 x 8 metre (32 sqm)

1
15
1

1 side open

Specification, Midi height

Storage room 80x80

Wave extension module
Keyboard table

Keyboard merchandise table
Showcase, double height

5-section Alu slatwall panels

1S-9419
IS-W-82-E
1S-9413
1S-9413
1S-9411
1S-9364

Midi
Maxi

[ O

[tem no. IS-9468-1
[tem no. IS-9468-2

5-section corner trims
Straight beam 800

Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar, 4 section, straight

1S-9368
IS-800-BS
1S-9312
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9104
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A ISOframe’

Display wave

4 x 8 metre (32 sqm)

Specification, Midi height

1
3
3
6
4
1
5
1

Door straight A

DS Semi-circular table module
Media screen holder 75/100
DS Fixed module straight

DS Fixed module curved 90
Wave starter module

Wave extension module

Showcase double height

2 sides open

1S-9417-1
IS-9415-1-DSS
IS-80-TM02
IS-9451-1-800-BS-DSE
IS-9451-1-8090-0-DSE
IS-W-82-S

IS-W-82-E

1S-9411

PO N GRS G N (T G N Sy

Midi  Item no. IS-9565-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9565-2

Merch semi-circular table module
4-section Alu slatwall panels
Corner trim 4 sections

Straight beam 800

ISObar starter module straight
ISObar extension module straight
ISObar extension curved

ISObar end Curved

IS-9415-3
1S-9364
1S-9367
IS-800-BS
1S-9470
1S-9471
1S-9474
IS-9475




A ISOframe 4y 3 metre (32 sqm) 3 sides open o

Display wave Maxi  Item no. IS-9564-2

Specification, Midi height
1 Storage room 80x80 1S-9419-1 1 Corner trim 770 mm IS-0770-CT
1 Keyboard table module 1S-9413-1 8  Wave extension module IS-W-82-E
1 Media screen holder 75/100 IS-80-TM02 1 ISObar starter curved 1S-9473
1 Showcase double height 1S-9411 1  ISObar extension curved 1S-9474
1 Kicker and Hanger 400 IS-400-KHN 1  ISObar end Curved IS-9475
2 Corner trim 750 mm IS-0750-CT 1  Rectangular counter IS-9495




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 3 metre (9 sqm)

1 side open

Midi  Item no. IS-9567-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9567-2

Specification, Midi height

2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
Fabric frame 227x292,6
90° Corner profile kit
Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar single unit curved

—_ A N =2 NN .

1S-9215-B
IS-9215-C
IS-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 3 metre (9 sqm)

2 sides open

Midi  Item no. IS-9566-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9566-2

Specification, Midi height
2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
90 Corner profile kit
Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100

ISObar single unit curved

[ e T

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height
Fabric frame 227x392,6
Fabric frame 227x296,3
Front header kit 400
90° Corner profile kit

N D= NN =

Single foot

1S-9219-C
IS-9215-B
1S-9492
1S-9377
1S-9061

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9568-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9568-2

—_ A N

Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100

ISObar single unit curved

1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x396,3
1  Fabric frame 227x296,3
1 90° Corner profile kit
2 Single foot
1 Wire system kit

1S-9219-B
1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9061
1S-9316

Midi
Maxi

B O -

[tem no. IS-9572-1
[tem no. IS-9572-2

Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved
SwingUp

1S-9318
1S-9041
1S-9473
1S-9475
83020




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

Fabric frame 227x396,3
90° Corner profile kit

Fabric frame 227x296,3
Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

1S-9219-B
1S-9377
IS-9215-B
1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316

Midi  Item no. IS-9571-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9571-2

Acrylic literature holder
80x250 Ceiling module

DS Semi-circular table module
ISObar starter curved

ISObar End Curved

1S-9318
1S-9434-Special
IS-9415-1-DSS
1S-9473
1S-9475




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 4 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x296,3
1  Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227
1 Fabric frame 227x196,3
2 90 Corner profile kit

1S-9215-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9211-B
1S-9377

Midi
Maxi

—_ AN 2 g W

[tem no. 1S-9570-1
[tem no. 1IS-9570-2

Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder

Rectangular counter

1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9495




'Dﬁ?p.r{‘ frame 3 x 4 metre (12 sqm) 2 sides open Midi  Item no. 1S-9569-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9569-2

Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x296,3 IS-9215-B 1 Front header 3363 mm Special
1  Fabric frame 227x92,6 IS-9207-C 1 Front header 2363 mm Special
1 Fabric door 227 1S-9460 2 Single foot IS-9061
1 Fabric frame 227x196,3 1S-9211-B 1 Media screen holder 75/100 1S-9041
4 Fabric frame 227x60 1S-9201 1 Wire system kit IS-9316
5 90° Corner profile kit IS-9377 4 Acrylic literature holder IS-9318
2 90° Corner profile kit 192 Special




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

2 X 6 metre (12 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height
2 Fabric frame 227x196,3
2 Fabric frame 227x200
4 Extention profile 47
1 Fabric frame 227x100
1 Fabric frame 227x60
4 90° Corner profile kit

1S-9211-B
1S-9211
1S-9080
1S-9207
1S-9201
1S-9377

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9573-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9573-2

(TN NS

Single foot

Double foot maxi

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder

ISObar single unit curved

1S-9061
1S-9063
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

2 X 6 metre (12 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

—_

Fabric frame 227x196,3
Fabric frame 227x200
Extention profile 47

1  Fabric frame 227x92,6
Fabric frame 227x60

5 90° Corner profile kit

SN

N

1S-9211-B
1S-9211
1S-9080
1S-9207-C
1S-9201
1S-9377

Midi

[tem no. IS-9574-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9574-2

- o N =

Single foot

Media screen holder 75/100
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
ISObar single unit curved

1S-9061
1S-9041
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9477




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 x 6 metre (18 sqm)

3 sides open

Midi

[tem no. IS-9584-1

Maxi Item no. IS-9584-2

Specification, Midi height

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2

Fabric frame 227x600
Fabric frame 227x200
Ceiling frame 150 x 200
Rectangular counter
SwingUp

Twist-in half foot
Arched side feet

Arched Half Side Foot

IS-9227
1S-9211
Special
IS-9495
83020
IS-9061
IS-9342
IS-9612




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 6 metre (18 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x196,3
1  Fabric frame 227x192,6
1 Fabric door 227
1 Fabric frame 227x396,3
3 90° Corner profile kit

1S-9211-B
1S-9211-C
1S-9460
1S-9219-B
1S-9377

Midi
Maxi

[ O

[tem no. IS-9575-1
[tem no. IS-9575-2

Single foot
Wire system kit
Acrylic literature holder

Circular counter

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9496




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 x 6 metre (18 sqm)

Specification, Midi height
1  Fabric frame 227x196,3
1 Fabric frame 227x92,6
1 Fabric door 227
1  Fabric frame 227x496,3
3 90° Corner profile kit
4 Single foot

2 sides open

1S-9211-B
1S-9207-C
1S-9460
1S-9223-B
IS-9377
1S-9061

Midi  Item no. IS-9576-1
Maxi Item no. IS-9576-2

Celing section 80x150

DS square table module
Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100

Rectangular counter

1S-9433-Special
IS-9414-1-DSS
1S-9316
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9495




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 x 6 metre (18 sqm)

3 sides open

Midi  Item no. IS-9577-1
Maxi  Item no. IS-9577-2

Specification, Midi height

1

— © oo

A~ DD

Fabric frame 227x600

Front header 200x35

Front header 400x35

Fabric frame 227x92,6

90° Corner profile kit

Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
Media screen holder 75/100
Single foot

1S-9227
1S-9490
1S-9492
1S-9207-C
1S-9377
1S-9316
1S-9318
IS-80-TM02
1S-9061




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 7 metre (21 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height
1 Fabric frame 227x296,3
1  Fabric frame 227x588,9
1 Fabric door 227
1 Fabric frame 227x100
1  Fabric frame 227x216,3
4 90° Corner profile kit
1 Keyboard table module

IS-9215-B
Special
IS-9460
Special

Special
IS-9377
IS-9413-1-DSS

Midi
Maxi

[tem no. IS-9585-1
ltem no. IS-9585-2

Ceiling frame 80x250
Small media screen holder
Small media screen holder
Vertical support post

1S-9434
1S-9041
IS-80-TM02
1S-9241




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 8 metre (24 sqm)

1 side open

Specification, Midi height

2  Fabric frame 227x296,3
90° Corner profile kit
Fabric frame 227x396,3
Twist lock connector
Media screen holder 75/100

N W NN

1S-9215-B
IS-9377
1S-9219-B
1S-9339
1S-9041

Midi

[tem no. 1S-9578-1

Maxi  Item no. IS-9578-2

Single foot

Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
1S-9473
1S-9475




Mark
Bric

Display

frame’

3 X 8 metre (24 sqm)

2 sides open

Specification, Midi height

1 Fabric frame 227x296,3

1 90° Corner profile kit

1 Fabric frame 227x400

1 Fabric frame 227x396,3

3 Twist lock connector

2 Media screen holder 75/100

1S-9215-B
1S-9377
1S-9219-A
1S-9219-B
1S-9339
1S-9041

Midi
Max

—_ A N a2 o

[tem no. 1S-9579-1
i Itemno.IS-9579-2

Single foot

Wire system kit

Acrylic literature holder
ISObar starter curved
ISObar End Curved

1S-9061
1S-9316
1S-9318
IS-9473
1S-9475




Our brands

Mark
Bric
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A Famiy of Dependable Displays

RRAIL

AFamiy of Dependable Displays

E FLEXIFRAME’

A Family of Dependable Displays

[ Impression
Visita www.markbricdisplay.com per conoscere la linea Visit www.isoframe.com per informazioni complete sul Ma’%’r
completa di prodotti MarkBric acquistabili anche dal sistema ISOFrame AFanil of ependal Dislays

nostro sito www.zetasolutions.it
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CONSEGNE CONSULENZA MONTAGGIO 3-D PRESENZA SUPPORTO DISEGNATI PROGETTI GRAFICHE GARANZIA Rl Ao Oeprcte s
A TEMPO GRATUITA SENZA ATTREZZI RENDERING MONDIALE PROFESSIONALE PER DURARE CHIAVI IN PERFETTE UNICA
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Sl 1 Famil of Dependable Displays
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Zeta Solutions: Frazione Quarto inferiore 275/g - 14100 - ASTI Zeit il ExueiT
www.zetasolutions.it - info@zetasolutions.it






